
   

 

List of Holidays for Axis Trustee Services Limited for Calendar 2022 

All the branches shall remain closed on Saturdays, Sundays and Holidays as per tables given below 

List of Holidays for Corporate Office Mumbai and GIFT City Branch 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

List of Holidays for New Delhi Branch 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Date 

 
Day 

 
Holiday Name 

26 January 2022 Wednesday Republic Day 

01 March 2022 Tuesday Mahashivratri 

18 March 2022 Friday Holi  

15 April 2022 Friday Good Friday 

03 May 2022 Tuesday Ramzan id 

16 May 2022 Monday Budh Purnima 

15 August 2022 Monday Independence Day 

31 August 2022 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi 

05 October 2022 Wednesday Dussherra 

24 October 2022 Monday Diwali 

08 November 2022 Tuesday Guru Nanak Jayanti 

 
Date 

 
Day 

 
Holiday Name 

26 January 2022 Wednesday Republic Day 

18 March 2022 Friday Holi  

14 April 2022 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti 

15 April 2022 Friday Good Friday 

03 May 2022 Tuesday Ramzan id 

16 May 2022 Monday Budh Purnima 

09 August 2022 Tuesday Muharram 

15 August 2022 Monday Independence Day 

05 October 2022 Wednesday Dussherra 

24 October 2022 Monday Diwali 

08 November 2022 Tuesday Guru Nanak Jayanti 


